
OR Nº  PILOTO  EQUIPO  1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª TOTAL DIF Resultados
Eliminados

1 30 Fran Romero Frmodelauto 52 38 43 48 143 0 38

2 4 Samuel Chavez Print Team-Slot 48 41 53 40 142 1 40

3 1 Sergio Garcia Tecnoslot Rally Team 50 42 42 0 134 8 0

4 20 Jose Luis Pimienta Bazar Manolin 43 39 45 40 128 6 39

5 8 Oscar Perez Autoescuela Tenerife 0 39 45 40 124 4 0

6 11 Javier Pacheco Print Team-Slot 40 39 39 40 119 5 39

7 19 Victor Concepcion Autoescuela Tenerife 37 32 39 42 118 1 32

8 6 Juan Gorrin Tecnoslot Rally Team 35 36 45 36 117 1 35

9 21 Francisco Javier Gonzalez Autoescuela Tenerife 34 36 40 37 113 4 34

10 37 Gabriel Montserrat Rivero Hobby Slot Toñi Ponce Sport 36 33 43 0 112 1 0

11 32 Juan Pedro Perez Diablillos Rojos 35 30 40 36 111 1 30

12 33 Guillermo Perez Arvelo Slot 33 35 39 34 108 3 33

13 34 Maria Jose Delgado Diablillos Rojos 39 32 34 34 107 1 32

14 16 Melania Cañizares Bazar Manolin 36 33 37 0 106 1 0

15 23 Juan Carlos Izquierdo Autoescuela Tenerife 40 29 0 32 101 5 0

16 2 Quique Bencomo Autoescuela Tenerife 0 42 0 50 92 9 0

17 3 Roberto Perez Arte y Hogar 0 45 0 45 90 2 0

18 15 Dario Quintero Arte y Hogar 41 33 0 0 74 16 0

19 22 Tomás García Garcia Team 37 37 0 0 74 0 0

20 9 Nuria Sosa Arte y Hogar 0 35 0 39 74 0 0

21 38 Maikel Delgado Tecnoslot Rally Chio 34 0 38 0 72 2 0

22 36 Javier Marrero Diablillos Rojos 0 0 34 28 62 10 0

23 41 Borja Marin Tecnoslot Rally Chio 28 32 0 0 60 2 0

24 39 Cindy Perez Diablillos Rojos 0 27 33 0 60 0 0

25 43 Zenaida Martín Arte y Hogar 28 30 0 0 58 2 0

26 40 Toni Santana 0 50 0 0 50 8 0

27 31 Alejandro Franquet Crazy Rally Team 0 0 0 42 42 8 0

28 12 Jorge Trujillo JT Racing 0 40 0 0 40 2 0

29 35 Juan Miguel Perez Arte y Hogar 0 0 0 36 36 4 0

30 18 Angel Lopez Autoescuela Tenerife 0 0 0 33 33 3 0

31 26 Carlos Castro Autoescuela Tenerife 32 0 0 0 32 1 0

32 24 Enrique Acosta Print Team-Slot 32 0 0 0 32 0 0

33 42 Cristo Luis 31 0 0 0 31 1 0

34 28 Sebastian Barrientos Autoescuela Tenerife 0 31 0 0 31 0 0

35 49 Enrique Hernandez Bazar Manolin 0 0 0 30 30 1 0

36 44 Carmelo Medina Diablillos Rojos 28 0 0 0 28 2 0

37 51 Daniel Alvarez Arvelo Slot 0 0 0 28 28 0 0

38 45 Walter Rodriguez Tecnoslot Rally Chio 26 0 0 0 26 2 0

39 46 Rafael Luis 0 0 25 0 25 1 0

40 47 Carlos Marín CB Evolution 24 0 0 0 24 1 0

41 48 Oscar Brito 0 24 0 0 24 0 0

42 50 Luis Cipriano 20 0 0 0 20 4 0

43 52 Sara Quintero Arte y Hogar 17 0 0 0 17 3 0

OR Nº  PILOTO  EQUIPO  1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª TOTAL DIF Resultados
Eliminados

1 37 Gabriel Montserrat Rivero Hobby Slot Toñi Ponce Sport 50 50 50 0 150 0 0

2 41 Borja Marin Tecnoslot Rally Chio 45 0 45 90 60 0
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OR Nº  PILOTO  EQUIPO  1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª TOTAL DIF Resultados
Eliminados

1 8 Oscar Perez Autoescuela Tenerife 0 50 50 50 150 0 0

2 47 Carlos Marín CB Evolution 50 0 0 0 50 100 0

3 41 Borja Marin Tecnoslot Rally Chio 0 45 0 0 45 5 0

4 35 Juan Miguel Perez Arte y Hogar 0 0 0 45 45 0 0

5 49 Enrique Hernandez Bazar Manolin 0 0 0 42 42 3 0

6 36 Javier Marrero Diablillos Rojos 0 0 0 40 40 2 0

OR Nº  PILOTO  EQUIPO  1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª TOTAL DIF Resultados
Eliminados

1 4 Samuel Chavez Print Team-Slot 50 50 50 50 150 0 50

2 15 Dario Quintero Arte y Hogar 45 45 0 0 90 60 0

3 23 Juan Carlos Izquierdo Autoescuela Tenerife 0 0 0 45 45 45 0

OR Nº  PILOTO  EQUIPO  1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª TOTAL DIF Resultados
Eliminados

1 32 Juan Pedro Perez Diablillos Rojos 50 50 50 45 150 0 45

2 19 Victor Concepcion Autoescuela Tenerife 0 0 45 50 95 55 0

3 39 Cindy Perez Diablillos Rojos 0 45 40 0 85 10 0

4 44 Carmelo Medina Diablillos Rojos 45 0 0 0 45 40 0

5 36 Javier Marrero Diablillos Rojos 0 0 42 0 42 3 0

OR Nº  PILOTO  EQUIPO  1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª TOTAL DIF Resultados
Eliminados

1 30 Fran Romero Frmodelauto 50 42 45 50 145 0 42

2 20 Jose Luis Pimienta Bazar Manolin 45 45 50 45 140 5 45

3 21 Francisco Javier Gonzalez Autoescuela Tenerife 39 40 40 42 122 18 39

4 33 Guillermo Perez Arvelo Slot 38 39 42 40 121 1 38

5 23 Juan Carlos Izquierdo Autoescuela Tenerife 42 36 0 0 78 43 0

6 19 Victor Concepcion Autoescuela Tenerife 40 38 0 0 78 0 0

7 2 Quique Bencomo Autoescuela Tenerife 0 50 0 0 50 28 0

8 24 Enrique Acosta Print Team-Slot 37 0 0 0 37 13 0

9 28 Sebastian Barrientos Autoescuela Tenerife 0 37 0 0 37 0 0

OR Nº  PILOTO  EQUIPO  1ª  2ª  3ª  4ª TOTAL DIF Resultados
Eliminados

1 1 Sergio Garcia Tecnoslot Rally Team 50 42 45 0 137 0 0

2 11 Javier Pacheco Print Team-Slot 45 40 42 40 127 10 40

3 6 Juan Gorrin Tecnoslot Rally Team 38 38 50 38 126 1 38

4 34 Maria Jose Delgado Diablillos Rojos 42 35 38 37 117 9 35

5 16 Melania Cañizares Bazar Manolin 39 39 39 0 117 0 0

6 3 Roberto Perez Arte y Hogar 0 45 0 45 90 27 0

7 22 Tomás García Garcia Team 40 39 0 0 79 11 0

8 38 Maikel Delgado Tecnoslot Rally Chio 37 0 40 0 77 2 0

9 9 Nuria Sosa Arte y Hogar 0 37 0 39 76 1 0

10 43 Zenaida Martín Arte y Hogar 34 34 0 0 68 8 0

11 40 Toni Santana 0 50 0 0 50 18 0

12 2 Quique Bencomo Autoescuela Tenerife 0 0 0 50 50 0 0

13 12 Jorge Trujillo JT Racing 0 42 0 0 42 8 0

14 31 Alejandro Franquet Crazy Rally Team 0 0 0 42 42 0 0
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15 46 Rafael Luis 0 0 37 0 37 5 0

16 26 Carlos Castro Autoescuela Tenerife 36 0 0 0 36 1 0

17 18 Angel Lopez Autoescuela Tenerife 0 0 0 36 36 0 0

18 42 Cristo Luis 35 0 0 0 35 1 0

19 51 Daniel Alvarez Arvelo Slot 0 0 0 35 35 0 0

20 45 Walter Rodriguez Tecnoslot Rally Chio 32 0 0 0 32 3 0

21 52 Sara Quintero Arte y Hogar 31 0 0 0 31 1 0

22 50 Luis Cipriano 30 0 0 0 30 1 0


